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29 June, 2019
Registration - 3'd and 4n Year of all UG programmes &

2ndvr of B.Ed.
June 29, Sat

July lJuly 28 School Internship of semester 7th L-4

Julv lJuly 23 School observation of semester 5th

neeistration of 2nd year B.A B.Ed and B.Sc. B.Ed. July 12

Matriculation of lst year, odd semester July 15

Orientation of lst Year tuly 16

Commencement of classes-lst Year July 17

20 July 2019 Showing even semester answer-books Julv 20 Sat

Commencement of Classes - 2nd Yr of UG & PG

Programmes
July 17

Commencement of Classes -3rd Yr of UG & PG

Programmes
Jul 23 Tue

Julv 29 - Aue 04 School Internship of sem.7 Mon - Sun 5

Aue05-Aue 11 School Internship of sem.7 Mon - Sun 6

Aug 12-Aug 18

Holiday - ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Aug 12 Mon

7Holiday - lndependence Day/Rakshabandhan Aue 15 Thu

Independence day celebration Aue 14 Wed

School InternshiP of sem.7 Aue 17 Sat

Aug 19 - Aug 25

Janmashtmi Celebration

School lnternshiP of sem.7
Aug 23 Fri

8

Holidav -Janmashtami Aue24 Sat

Aue 26 - Sep 01 School lnternshiP of sem.7 Mon-Sun 9

Sep 02 - Sep 08 School Internship of sem.7 Mon-5un 10

Sep 09 - Sep 15
Holiday- Muharram
School Internship of sem.7

Sep, 10 Tue LL

Sep 16 - Sep 22 School lnternship of sem.7 Mon-Sun L2

Sep 27 - Oct 06
School InternshiP of sem.7

Mid-Semester Examination (MSE)
Sep 27 - Oct 06 Fri-Sun 13

Sep 30 - Oct 06
Holidav - Mahatma GandhiJaYanti Oct 02 Wed t4
School lnternshiP of sem'7 Mon-Sat

Oct 07 - Oct 13 Holiday -Dussehra Oct 08 Tue 15

Oct 14 - Oct 20 School InternshiP of sem.7 Mon-Sun 16

Oct 21 -Oct27 Holiday -Deepawali Oct 26 - Oct 29 Sat-Tue t7

Oct 28 - Nov 03

School observation of B.Ed lst Yr,

School InternshiP of sem.7

Convocation

Nov.1
Nov 03

Mon-Sun 18

Nov 04 - Nov 10

Culture Fest

School observation of B.Ed. lst Yr

School InternshiP of sem.7

Nov 04 - Nov05 Thu - Sun t9

Mon-Tue
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Nov 11 - Nov 17

Holidav - Guru Nanak's BirthdaY Nov 12 Tue
20School Internship of sem.7 Fri

School observation of B.Ed. lst Yr

Nov 18 - Nov 24 Last teaching day Nov 23 Sat 2L

Nov 25 - Dec 18

Fractical Examination of lst to Sth semester Nov 25 - Nov 28 Mon - Thu

Discussion lessons of 7tn semester and B.Ed. 3'o semester Dec2-Dec10 Mon - Tue

End Term Examination

Practical Examination of 7th semester and B.Ed 3'd

semester

Dec 2- Dec 20
Dec.16-17

Mon - Fri

Dec 19 - Dec 25 Holidav - Christmas Dec 25 Mon

Dec 26 - Dec 31 Declaration of Result Dec 31 Tue

, r,:: : : l: :. , -+'l .;s.

01 Jan - 05 Jan

2020

New Yea/s Day Jan 01 Wed

Showing of Answer Book,

Registration of All UG & PC Programmes, Even Semester
Jan 02 Thu t

Commencement of Classes of all UG & PG Programmes Jan03 Fri

Jan 06 - Jant2 Mon-Sun 2

Jan 13 -Jan 19 Mon - Sun 3

Jan 20-Jan 25 Holiday- Republic Day Jan 26 Sun 4

lan 27 - Feb 02 Mon - Sun 5

Feb 03 - Feb 09 Mon - Sun 6

Feb 10 - Feb 16 Chorus Feb 13 - Feb 15 Thu - Sat 7

Feb17 - Feb 23 Mon - Sun 8

Feb24 - Mar 01 Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) Feb24 - Mar 1 Mon- Sun 9

Mar 02 - Mar 08 Mon- Sun 10

Mar 09 - Mar 15 Holiday - Holi Mar 09 -Mar 10 Mon - Tue LL

Mar 16'Mar22 Sports Events Mar 20 - Mar 22 Fri- Sun t2

Mar 23 - Mar 29 Mon- Sun 13

Mar 30 - Apr 05 Holidav - Ram Navami Apr 02 Thu t4

Apr 06 - Apr L2
Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti Aor 06 Mon

15
Holiday- Good FridaY Apr 10 Frl

Apr 13 - Apr 19 Holiday- Ambedkar Jayanti Apr 14 Wed 16

Apr 20 - Apr 26 Last Teachinc Day Aor 24 Fri L7

Practical Exams Apr25- Apr27

Apr 27 - May 20
End-semester Examination (ESE), Even Semester Aor 28 - Mav 20 Tue -Wed
Holiday- Buddha Purnima Mav 07 Thu

Holidav- Eid al-Ftr Mav 23 Saturday

Declaration of Result May 31 Sun

lssue of original degree to international students passed

out regular semester examination
Jul 15 Wed
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Uot*. notAaVt ora Va*tions shown here are for students. Those for staff will be notified sePorate,

To,
The Dean
Schoot of Education

Aprit 26, 2019

(AmalKumar)
Registrar
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Copy to;
t. Chancettor Offlce/ Pro-Chancettor Office'
2. Vice-Chancellor Office / Pro Vice-Chancellor
3. Prlnclpat Mvisor
+. Att Deans/ Dlrectors/ Executlve Dlrector Office "
5. Dean, Academlc Affairs/ Students' Wetfare/ Research and Chief Proctor
6. Finance Offlcer/ Controtter of Examinatlons
7. Chlef Warden/ 5r. Securlty Officer (SSO)

S. Att OSDs/ Jt. Reglstrars/ Dy. Registrars/ Asslstant Registran/ Aos
9. Notlflcatlon flte

Aprit 26, 2019

all^Jk'-
{Amaf Kumarl /

Registrar


